
PICNIC LUNCH BOXES
ADULT LUNCH BOX - $15.99  
Ham and Cheddar Croissant or Turkey and Pepperjack on Ciabatta or
Vegetarian (Goat Cheese, Arugula, Tomato) on Nine Grain Bread
Fruit
Chips
Cookie or Brownie
Soft Drink

 

KID LUNCH BOX - $10.99  
PB&J Uncrustable or Ham and Cheddar Mini Sandwich
Fruit Snacks or Chips
Pack of Cookies
Capri Sun or Soft Drink

 

UPGRADE YOUR DRINK - $2.50  
... to an Italian or Dirty Soda!
Flavors: Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Cherry Blossom, Lemon-Lime, Watermelon 

SNACKS + DRINKS
PROTEIN AND GRANOLA BAR

PACK OF GRANOLA AND TRAIL MIX

ICED TEA / LEMONADE / MIX (SM)

ICED TEA / LEMONADE / MIX (LRG)

ADD PEACH, RASPBERRY, MANGO,
OR BLACKBERRY FLAVORING

BOTTLED WATER / SODA

ITALIAN OR DIRTY SODA (SMALL)

ITALIAN OR DIRTY SODA (LARGE)

$3.50

$4.50

$3.00

$3.50

$0.60

$3.00

$5.00

$5.50


